
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
43 
39 
91 
93 
95 
32 
02 
67 
33 
1 
6 

96 
90 
12 
8 

99 

44 

Class 
F1000 
F1000 
F2 
F1000 
F2 
Pro4 
F2C 
Pro4 
F1000 
Pro4 
F2 
F2C 
F2 
F1000 
Pro4 
F1000 

F2 

Name 
Shane Prieto 
Nathan Byrd 
Trent Walko 
Stephen Hamilton 
Austin Hill 
Christian Weir 
Mark Hutchison 
Elliot Cox 
Charles Livingston 
Kerong Li 
TJ Zimmerman 
Brian Tomasi 
Robert Wright 
Reilly Harris 
Chloe Chambers 
Douglas Hertz 

Charles Finelli 

Sponsor 
Perspective Glass Co. 
ArriveDriveMtrspt, Tilson,ByrdRcg 
Global Racing Team 
CSILeasing,EPCusa.com 
SoOhioEquip.,G-LocBrakes,BigTex&PJTrailers 
Turn 3 Motorsport,PowerEquip.Direct 
Norton/Hutchison Racing 
Hartman Oil 
BJF Motorsports 
Jensen Global Advisors 
Global Racing Team 
Hoosier Race Tires, Subway 
UBS Financial Services 
Mantac LLC 
Future Star Racing 
Sunrise Solar Solutions 

Fat Boy Racing 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
15 
14 
14 
13 
6 

17 

Best Tm 
1:18.886 
1:18.698 
1:20.302 
1:18.861 
1:21.738 
1:23.980 
1:24.210 
1:24.945 
1:22.420 
1:31.381 
1:22.300 
1:21.846 
1:26.771 
1:20.109 
1:35.547 

1:22.638 

Make/Model 
Firman 
JDR 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
JDR 
Van Diemen 
Ligier/Honda 
Van Diemen 
Ligier/Honda 
JDR 
Ligier/Honda 
Van Diemen/Mazda 
Van Diemen 
Elan/Mazda 
Van Diemen 
Ligier/Honda 
Firman 

Van Diemen/Zetec 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
TIMED RACE  
CF at 8:58am 
Car 44 disqualified - underweight 

Printed: 9/12/2021 9:21:48 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Race Director/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

1.757 

Avg. Speed 

79.804 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.698 

Best Speed 

97.893 

Best Lap by 

39 - Nathan Byrd 

FRP at AUTOBAHN CC 2021 

F2000/F1000/Pro4 

 REVISED  Race 1 Results 

Race (17 Laps) started at 8:31:35 

Autobahn(South Track) 2.140 miles 

9/12/2021 08:30 AM 


